4

STAZIONE - TRAUTTMANSDORFF (FERIALE ESCLUSO SABATO)
BAHNHOF - TRAUTTMANSDORFF (WERKTAGE AUSSER SAMSTAG)

10.12.2023-14.12.2024

Malle/von minuti/Minuten alle/bis
Stazione p. 552 6.34 647 7.07 7.34 7.49 804 .04 .19 .34 .49 1849 19.04 19.20 ab Bahnhof
Piazza Teatro 555 6.37 6.50 7.10 7.37 7.52 8.07 .07 .22 .37 .52 1852 19.07 19.23 Theaterplatz
Terme 556 6.38 6.51 7.11 7.38 7.53 8.08 .08 .23 .38 .53 1853 19.08 19.24 Therme
Azienda Sanitaria Locale 557 6.39 652 7.12 7.40 755 810 .10 .25 40 55 1855 19.10 19.25 Sanitatseinheit
Parco Elisabetta 558 6.40 653 7.13 7.41 756 811 .11 .26 .41 .56 1856 19.11 19.26 Elisabethpark
Lorenz Bohler 6.01 643 6.56 7.16 7.45 8.00 815 .15 .30 45 .00 19.00 19.15 19.29 Lorenz Bohler
Via Pienzenau 6.03 645 6.58 7.18 7.47 8.02 817 .17 32 47 .02 19.02 19.17 19.31 Pienzenauweg
Trauttmansdorff a. 6.04 646 659 7.19 7.48 8.03 8.18 .18 .33 48 .03 19.03 19.18 19.32 an Trauttmansdorff
Malle/von minutiminuen alle/bis

Stazione p. 19.50 .50 22.50 ab Bahnhof
Piazza Teatro 19.53 .53 22.53 Theaterplatz
Terme 19.54 54 2254 Therme
Azienda Sanitaria Locale 19.55 .55 22.55 Sanitatseinheit
Parco Elisabetta 19.56 .56 22.56 Elisabethpark
Lorenz Bohler 19.59 .59 22.59 Lorenz Bohler
Via Pienzenau 20.01 .01 23.01 Pienzenauweg
Trauttmansdorff a. 20.02 .02 23.02 an Trauttmansdorff

STAZIONE - TRAUTTMANSDORFF (SABATO FERIALE)

10.12.2023-14.12.2024
4 BAHNHOF - TRAUTTMANSDORFF (SAMSTAG AN WERKTAGEN)
%alle/von minuti/Minuten alle/bis
Stazione p. 552 6.34 647 7.07 734 7.49 804 819 834 849 9.04 .04 .19 .34 .49 1249 13.04ab Bahnhof
Piazza Teatro 555 6.37 650 7.10 7.37 7.52 8.07 822 8.37 8.52 9.07 .07 .22 .37 52 1252 13.07 Theaterplatz
Terme 556 6.38 6.51 7.11 7.38 7.53 8.08 823 8.38 8.3 9.08 .08 .23 .38 .53 1253 13.08 Therme
Azienda Sanitaria Locale 557 6.39 652 7.12 7.40 7.55 809 825 8.40 855 910 .10 .25 40 55 1255 13.10 Sanitatseinheit
Parco Elisabetta 558 640 653 7.13 7.41 756 810 826 8.41 8.56 911 11 .26 41 56 12.56 13.11 Elisabethpark
Lorenz Bohler 6.01 643 656 7.16 7.45 8.00 813 830 8.45 9.00 915 .15 .30 45 .00 13.00 13.15 Lorenz Bohler
Via Pienzenau 6.03 645 658 7.18 7.47 8.02 815 832 8.47 9.02 917 17 32 47 .02 13.02 13.17 Pienzenauweg
Trauttmansdorff a. 6.04 646 659 7.19 748 8.03 8.16 8.33 8.48 9.03 9.18 .18 .33 48 .03 13.03 13.18an Trauttmansdorff
%alle/von minuti/Minuten alle/bis™ Malle/von minutiminuen alle/bis

Stazione p. 13.19 13.34 13.54 1414 14 34 54 1854 19.20 19.50 .50 22.50 ab Bahnhof
Piazza Teatro 13.22 13.37 13.57 1417 17 37 57 1857 19.23 19.53 .53 22.53 Theaterplatz
Terme 13.23 13.38 13.58 1418 .18 .38 .58 18.58 19.24 19.54 .54 2254 Therme
Azienda Sanitaria Locale  13.25 13.39 13.59 1419 .19 39 59 1859 19.25 19.55 .55 22.55 Sanitatseinheit
Parco Elisabetta 13.26 13.40 14.00 1420 .20 .40 .00 19.00 19.26 19.56 .56 22.56 Elisabethpark
Lorenz Bohler 13.30 13.43 14.03 1423 .23 .43 .03 19.03 19.29 19.59 .59 22.59 Lorenz Bohler
Via Pienzenau 13.32 13.45 14.05 1425 .25 45 .05 19.05 19.31 20.01 .01 23.01 Pienzenauweg
Trauttmansdorff a. 13.33 13.46 14.06 1426 .26 .46 .06 19.06 19.32 20.02 .02 23.02 an Trauttmansdorff

STAZIONE - TRAUTTMANSDORFF (FESTIVO)

10.12.2023-14.12.2024

4 BAHNHOF - TRAUTTMANSDORFF (SONN- UND FEIERTAGE)
Stazione p. 715 755 835 9.15 9.55 10.35 11.15 11.55 12.35 13.15 13.55 14.35 15.15 15.55 16.35 17.15 17.55 18.35ab Bahnhof
Piazza Teatro 7.18 7.58 8.38 9.18 9.58 10.38 11.18 11.58 12.38 13.18 13.58 14.38 15.18 15.58 16.38 17.18 17.58 18.38 Theaterplatz
Terme 719 759 839 9.19 9.59 10.39 11.19 11.59 12.39 13.19 13.59 14.39 15.19 15.59 16.39 17.19 17.59 18.39 Therme
Azienda Sanitaria Locale 7.20 8.00 840 9.20 10.00 10.40 11.20 12.00 12.40 13.20 14.00 14.40 15.20 16.00 16.40 17.20 18.00 18.40 Sanitatseinheit
Parco Elisabetta 7.21 801 841 9.21 10.01 10.41 11.21 12.01 12.41 13.21 14.01 14.41 15.21 16.01 16.41 17.21 18.01 18.41 Elisabethpark
Lorenz Bohler 7.24 8.04 844 9.24 10.04 10.44 11.24 12.04 12.44 13.24 14.04 14.44 15.24 16.04 16.44 17.24 18.04 18.44 Lorenz Bohler
Via Pienzenau 7.26 8.06 846 9.26 10.06 10.46 11.26 12.06 12.46 13.26 14.06 14.46 15.26 16.06 16.46 17.26 18.06 18.46 Pienzenauweg
Trauttmansdorff a. 7.27 8.07 8.47 9.27 10.07 10.47 11.27 12.07 12.47 13.27 14.07 14.47 15.27 16.07 16.47 17.27 18.07 18.47an Trauttmansdorff
Stazione p. 19.15 ab Bahnhof
Piazza Teatro 19.18 Theaterplatz
Terme 19.19 Therme
Azienda Sanitaria Locale  19.20 Sanitatseinheit
Parco Elisabetta 19.21 Elisabethpark
Lorenz Bohler 19.24 Lorenz Bohler
Via Pienzenau 19.26 Pienzenauweg
Trauttmansdorff a. 19.27 an Trauttmansdorff

TRAUTTMANSDORFF - 0SPEDALE - STAZIONE (FERIALE ESCLUSO SABATO) 10.12.2023.14.12.2024
4 TRAUTTMANSDORFF - KRANKENHAUS - BAHNHOF (WERKTAGE AUSSER SAMSTAG)

%alle/von minuti/Minuten alle/bis

Trauttmansdorff p. 535 6.07 648 7.03 7.15 7.25 7.49 806 .06 .21 .36 .51 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.35 ab Trauttmansdorff
Poligono 5.37 6.09 650 7.05 7.17 7.27 7.51 8.08 .08 .23 .38 .53 1853 19.08 19.23 19.37 SchieBstand
Tanner 538 6.10 6.51 7.06 7.18 7.28 7.52 8.09 .09 .24 .39 54 1854 19.09 19.24 19.38 Tanner
Via dei Campi 539 6.11 652 7.07 7.20 7.30 7.54 811 .11 .26 .41 56 18.56 19.10 19.25 19.39 Feldweg
Parco Elisabetta 542 6.14 655 7.10 7.24 7.34 7.58 815 .15 .30 .45 .00 19.00 19.13 19.28 19.42 Elisabethpark
Via delle Corse 544 6.16 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.37 8.01 818 .18 .33 .48 .03 19.03 19.15 19.30 19.44 Rennweg
Via Donizetti 546 6.18 659 7.14 7.29 7.39 8.03 820 20 .35 .50 .05 19.05 19.17 19.32 19.46 Donizettistral3e
Ospedale Via Rossini 548 6.20 7.01 7.16 7.31 7.41 8.05 822 22 37 52 .07 19.07 19.19 19.34 19.48 KH RossinistralRe
Stazione a._ 550 6.22 7.03_7.18_7.33_7.43 8.07 824 24 39 54 .09 19.09 19.21 19.36 _19.50 an Bahnhof




4

TRAUTTMANSDORFF - OSPEDALE - STAZIONE (FERIALE ESCLUSO SABATO)
TRAUTTMANSDORFF - KRANKENHAUS - BAHNHOF (WERKTAGE AUSSER SAMSTAG)

10.12.2023-14.12.2024

Trauttmansdorff
Poligono

Tanner

Via dei Campi

Parco Elisabetta

Via delle Corse

Via Donizetti
Ospedale Via Rossini
Stazione

20.05
20.07
20.08
20.09
20.12
20.14
20.16
20.18
20.20

.05
.07
.08
.09
12 23.12
14 23.14
.16 23.16
.18 23.18
.20

alle/von mitminen alle/bis™|

23.05
23.07
23.08
23.09

23.20

an

Trauttmansdorff
SchieBstand
Tanner

Feldweg
Elisabethpark
Rennweg
Donizettistral3e
KH RossinistraRe
Bahnhof

4

TRAUTTMANSDORFF - OSPEDALE - STAZIONE (SABATO FERIALE)
TRAUTTMANSDORFF - KRANKENHAUS - BAHNHOF (SAMSTAG AN WERKTAGEN)

10.12.2023-14.12.2024

%alle/von minuti/Minuten alle/bis
Trauttmansdorff 535 6.07 6.48 7.03 7.15 7.25 7.49 8.06 .06 .21 .36 .51 1251 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.48ab Trauttmansdorff
Poligono 5.37 6.09 650 7.05 7.17 7.27 7.51 8.08 .08 .23 .38 53 1253 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.50 SchieBstand
Tanner 538 6.10 6.51 7.06 7.18 7.28 7.52 8.09 .09 .24 .39 54 1254 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.51 Tanner
Via dei Campi 539 6.11 652 7.07 7.20 7.30 7.54 811 .11 .26 .41 56 1256 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.53 Feldweg
Parco Elisabetta 542 6.14 655 7.10 7.24 7.34 7.58 815 .15 .30 .45 .00 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 13.57 Elisabethpark
Via delle Corse 544 6.16 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.37 8.01 818 .18 .33 .48 .03 13.03 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.00 Rennweg
Via Donizetti 546 6.18 659 7.14 7.29 7.39 8.03 820 20 .35 .50 .05 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.02 Donizettistral3e
Ospedale Via Rossini 548 6.20 7.01 7.16 7.31 7.41 8.05 822 22 37 52 .07 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.04 KH RossinistralRe
Stazione 550 6.22 7.03 7.18 7.33 7.43 8.07 824 24 39 54 .09 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.06an Bahnhof
Malle/von minuti/Minuten alle/bis Malle/von minutiminuen alle/bis
Trauttmansdorff 14.08 .08 .28 .48 1848 19.08 19.35 20.05 .05 23.05 ab Trauttmansdorff
Poligono 1410 .10 .30 .50 18.50 19.10 19.37 20.07 .07 23.07 SchieBstand
Tanner 14.11 .11 .31 51 1851 19.11 19.38 20.08 .08 23.08 Tanner
Via dei Campi 1413 .13 .33 53 1853 19.12 19.39 20.09 .09 23.09 Feldweg
Parco Elisabetta 1417 17 37 57 1857 19.15 19.42 20.12 .12 23.12 Elisabethpark
Via delle Corse 14.20 .20 .40 .00 19.00 19.17 19.44 20.14 .14 23.14 Rennweg
Via Donizetti 1422 22 42 .02 19.02 19.19 19.46 20.16 .16 23.16 Donizettistral3e
Ospedale Via Rossini 14.24 24 44 .04 19.04 19.21 19.48 20.18 .18 23.18 KH RossinistralRe
Stazione 14.26 .26 .46 .06 19.06 19.23 19.50 20.20 .20 23.20 an Bahnhof
TRAUTTMANSDORFF - OSPEDALE - STAZIONE (FESTIVO)

10.12.2023-14.12.2024
4 TRAUTTMANSDORFF - KRANKENHAUS - BAHNHOF (SONN- UND FEIERTAGE)
Trauttmansdorff 7.31 811 851 9.31 10.11 10.51 11.31 12.11 12.51 13.31 14.11 14.51 15.31 16.11 16.51 17.31 18.11 18.51ab Trauttmansdorff
Poligono 7.33 813 853 9.33 10.13 10.53 11.33 12.13 12.53 13.33 14.13 14.53 15.33 16.13 16.53 17.33 18.13 18.53 SchieBstand
Tanner 734 8.14 854 9.34 10.14 10.54 11.34 12.14 12.54 13.34 14.14 14.54 15.34 16.14 16.54 17.34 18.14 18.54 Tanner
Via dei Campi 7.35 815 855 9.35 10.15 10.55 11.35 12.15 12.55 13.35 14.15 14.55 15.35 16.15 16.55 17.35 18.15 18.55 Feldweg
Parco Elisabetta 7.38 8.18 8.58 9.38 10.18 10.58 11.38 12.18 12.58 13.38 14.18 14.58 15.38 16.18 16.58 17.38 18.18 18.58 Elisabethpark
Via delle Corse 7.40 820 9.00 9.40 10.20 11.00 11.40 12.20 13.00 13.40 14.20 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.20 19.00 Rennweg
Via Donizetti 7.42 8.22 9.02 9.42 10.22 11.02 11.42 12.22 13.02 13.42 14.22 15.02 15.42 16.22 17.02 17.42 18.22 19.02 DonizettistralRe
Ospedale Via Rossini 7.44 824 9.04 9.44 10.24 11.04 11.44 12.24 13.04 13.44 14.24 15.04 15.44 16.24 17.04 17.44 18.24 19.04 KH RossinistralRe
Stazione 7.46 8.26 9.06 9.46 10.26 11.06 11.46 12.26 13.06 13.46 14.26 15.06 15.46 16.26 17.06 17.46 18.26 19.06an Bahnhof
Trauttmansdorff . 19.31 ab Trauttmansdorff
Poligono 19.33 Schie3stand
Tanner 19.34 Tanner
Via dei Campi 19.35 Feldweg
Parco Elisabetta 19.38 Elisabethpark
Via delle Corse 19.40 Rennweg
Via Donizetti 19.42 Donizettistral3e
Ospedale Via Rossini 19.44 KH RossinistralRe
Stazione . 19.46 an Bahnhof
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